24V DC / 120-277V AC
Outdoor buriable IP68, very high output luminaire with glare control and secondary
lenses for asymmetric throw. Gulfstream 2® RGB is available with trim or as a trimless
model with a seamless tempered glass edge, exposing only a thin border of the
inground mounting housing. Stand alone or continuous housings with covers between
fixtures which simplify installation by providing a thru-wiring option. Options include
internal louvers for glare control and non-slip lens treatments. Gulfstream 2® RGB is
also available with white LEDs and the option of line voltage options.

IP67 Rated, 120V-277V in –12V/24V/48V out.
Part Number Example: BSD-40-CV-U-N-N-MW-24V
ORDERING GUIDE
Page 6 of 6 | 06-2022 v6 Orgatech® | 12203 Magnolia Avenue, Suite 1, Riverside CA 92503 | 626.969.6820 | www.orgatech.com
Specifications may be modified or improved without notification.
Make selections by filling out the top row or highlighting options. Gulfstream 2® RGB
SERIES CCT
27K
30K
40K
OUTPUT TRIM
TL TRIMLESSASY ASYMMETRIC
LENS
10
20
50K
65K
2
3
4
40
10x60
WID WIDE LENS
TM TRIM
TML
TRIM-LEFT
TMC
TRIM-CENTER
TMR
TRIM-LEFT
GULFSTREAM 2 - WHITE
GS2
GS2
GULFSTREAM 2
VOLTAGE
24V 24V DC
U 120-277V AC
LH HIGH
LS STANDARD
BEAM
ANGLE
LENGTH
(nom. ft)
SECONDARY
OPTICCONTROL
DMX / RDM
DMX
DALI
1
12V 12V DC
(LS only)
(0-10V)
PWM 20x40
N NONE
OPTIONS
NS NON-SLIP
TREATMENT
MLV MICRO
LOUVER
N NONE
Row only
SERIES CCT
TW
OUTPUT TRIM
TL TRIMLESSASY ASYMMETRIC
LENS
10